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NB N° Name Email 

BSI UK 0086 Tyler Cannar Tyler.Cannar@bsigroup.com 

DARE!! Medical certifications 1912 Common mailbox medcert@dare.nl 

DEKRA Certification GmbH 0124 Common mailbox medizinprodukte.certification.de@dekra.com 

DEKRA Certification B.V. 0344   

DNV Nemko Presafe 2460 Common mailbox medical@presafe.com 

DQS Medizinprodukte GmbH 0297 General email info@dqs-med.de 

EKAPTY 0653 Tarsi Giannouli tgiannouli@ekapty.gr; info@ekapty.gr 

Ente Certificazione Macchine 1282 Daniela Bencivenga Daniela.b@entecerma.it 

INTERTEK SEMKO 0413 Pontus Gedda pontus.gedda@intertek.com 

KIWA  1984 Orhan Karakus orhan@meyer.gen.tr 

GMED 0459 Lionel Dreux lionel.dreux@lne-gmed.com 

LRQA 0088 Nick Baker nick.baker@lrqa.com 

mdc 0483 Harald Rentschler harald.rentschler@mdc-ce.de 

MEDCERT 0482 Klaus-Dieter Ziel Klaus-dieter.ziel@medceert.de 

NSAI 0050 Dr. Caroline Dore Geraghty, Susan Murphy  medicaldevices@nsai.ie 

PRESAFE 0543 Common mailbox medical@presafe.com 

SGS 0120 Carol Saunders globalmedical@sgs.com 

SIQ 1304 Vesna Rems Odar vesna.rems@siq.si 

SZUTEST 2195 Mme Beril Melis Yildiz  beril.yildiz@szutest.com.tr 

TÜV NORD Cert GmbH 0044  info@tmcert@tuev-nord.de 

TÜV RHEINLAND 0197  medical-products@de.tuv.com 

TÜV SÜD 0123 Heiko Imhof ps.zert@tuev-sued.de 

UL International 0843   
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